Joint School District No 171

2024-2025 Classified Pay Schedule

Years in Position

Tier

0-1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

$10.00( $10.00{ $10.00( $10.00| $10.00

$10.00| $10.00| $10.00| $10.00| $10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00( $15.00| $15.00| $15.00| $15.00

$15.00| $15.00| $15.00| $15.00| $15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.61| $16.34| $16.46| $16.58| $16.71

$16.87| $17.04| $17.21| $17.38| $17.56

$17.73

$17.91

$18.09

$18.27

$18.45

$18.64

$18.83

$19.01

$19.20

$19.40

$15.92| $16.66| $16.79| $16.91| $17.04

$17.21| $17.38| $17.56| $17.73| $17.91

$18.09

$18.27

$18.45

$18.64

$18.82

$19.01

$19.20

$19.39

$19.59

$19.78

$16.07| $16.83| $16.95| $17.08| $17.21

$17.38| $17.55| $17.73| $17.91| $18.09

$18.27

$18.45

$18.63

$18.82

$19.01

$19.20

$19.39

$19.58

$19.78

$19.98

$17.17| $17.97| $18.10| $18.24| $18.38

$18.56| $18.75| $18.93| $19.12| $19.31

$19.51

$19.70

$19.90

$20.10

$20.30

$20.50

$20.71

$20.91

$21.12

$21.34

$19.51| $20.42| $20.57| $20.73| $20.88

$21.09| $21.30| $21.52| $21.73| $21.95

$22.17

$22.39

$22.61

$22.84

$23.07

$23.30

$23.53

$23.77

$24.00

$24.24

$20.48| $21.44| $21.60| $21.76| $21.93

$22.15| $22.37| $22.59| $22.82| $23.05

$23.28

$23.51

$23.74

$23.98

$24.22

$24.46

$24.71

$24.96

$25.20

$25.46

$22.00| $23.03| $23.20| $23.37| $23.55

$23.79| $24.02| $24.26| $24.51| $24.75

$25.00

$25.25

$25.50

$25.76

$26.01

$26.27

$26.54

$26.80

$27.07

$27.34

$23.54| $24.64| $24.83| $25.02| $25.20

$25.46| $25.71| $25.97| $26.23| $26.49

$26.75

$27.02

$27.29

$27.56

$27.84

$28.12

$28.40

$28.68

$28.97

$29.26

2 O|O|O|(N|O[O|D[W|N| =

ala

$25.37| $26.55| $26.75| $26.95| $27.16

$27.43| $27.70| $27.98| $28.26| $28.54

$28.83

$29.12

$29.41

$29.70

$30.00

$30.30

$30.60

$30.91

$31.22

$31.53

Tier

© © W 0 0 N O O o B B B OWWWWDN =

Postion

Student Tutors

Substitutes- All Positions except Certified Teachers
Bus Driver in Training

Bus Monitor

Child Nutrition |

Custodian |

Child Nutrition 11

Custodian Il

Paraprofessional

Technology Aide

Attendance Secretary

Kitchen Manager

School Head Secretary

Bus Driver

Child Nutrition General Manager
Human Resources/Accounts Payable
Transportation Secretary/Trainer
Data Coordinator
Maintenance/Groundskeeping Technician
Mechanic

Network Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

*Substitute Notes

Certifed Teacher Substitues will receive $132 per day

, Long Term Substitute Teachers and Bus Drivers*

Bus Driver Substitues will recive the Bus Driver starting hourly rate

Long-term Certified Teacher $ 222 per day

Long-term Non-Certified Teacher $178 per day




