Joint School District No 171																				
								202	4-2025 CI											
										Years in I										
Tier	0-1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
2	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00		\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	· ·
3	\$15.61	\$16.34	\$16.46	\$16.58		\$16.87	\$17.04	\$17.21	\$17.38	\$17.56	\$17.73	\$17.91	\$18.09	\$18.27	\$18.45	\$18.64	\$18.83	\$19.01	\$19.20	\$19.40
4	\$15.92	\$16.66	\$16.79	\$16.91	\$17.04	\$17.21	\$17.38	\$17.56	\$17.73	\$17.91	\$18.09	\$18.27	\$18.45	\$18.64	\$18.82	\$19.01	\$19.20	\$19.39	\$19.59	\$19.78
5	\$16.07	\$16.83	\$16.95	\$17.08	\$17.21	\$17.38	\$17.55	\$17.73	\$17.91	\$18.09	\$18.27	\$18.45	\$18.63	\$18.82	\$19.01	\$19.20	\$19.39	\$19.58	\$19.78	\$19.98
6	\$17.17	\$17.97	\$18.10	\$18.24	\$18.38	\$18.56	\$18.75	\$18.93	\$19.12	\$19.31	\$19.51	\$19.70	\$19.90	\$20.10	\$20.30	\$20.50	\$20.71	\$20.91	\$21.12	\$21.34
7	\$19.51	\$20.42	\$20.57	\$20.73		\$21.09	\$21.30	\$21.52	\$21.73	\$21.95	\$22.17	\$22.39	\$22.61	\$22.84	\$23.07	\$23.30	\$23.53	\$23.77	\$24.00	\$24.24
8	\$20.48	\$21.44	\$21.60	\$21.76	\$21.93	\$22.15	\$22.37	\$22.59	\$22.82	\$23.05	\$23.28	\$23.51	\$23.74	\$23.98	\$24.22	\$24.46	\$24.71	\$24.96	\$25.20	\$25.46
9	\$22.00	\$23.03	\$23.20	\$23.37	\$23.55	\$23.79	\$24.02	\$24.26	\$24.51	\$24.75	\$25.00	\$25.25	\$25.50	\$25.76	\$26.01	\$26.27	\$26.54	\$26.80	\$27.07	\$27.34
10	\$23.54	\$24.64	\$24.83	\$25.02	\$25.20	\$25.46	\$25.71	\$25.97	\$26.23	\$26.49	\$26.75	\$27.02	\$27.29	\$27.56	\$27.84	\$28.12	\$28.40	\$28.68	\$28.97	\$29.26
11	\$25.37	\$26.55	\$26.75	\$26.95	\$27.16	\$27.43	\$27.70	\$27.98	\$28.26	\$28.54	\$28.83	\$29.12	\$29.41	\$29.70	\$30.00	\$30.30	\$30.60	\$30.91	\$31.22	\$31.53
															-					
Tier	Postion																			
1	Student T	utors																		
2 Substitutes- All Positions except Certified Teachers, Long Term Substitute Teachers and Bus Drivers*																				
3 Bus Driver in Training			g																	
3 Bus Monitor																				
	3 Child Nutrition I 3 Custodian I																			
	4 Child Nutrition II																			
	4 Custodian II																			
	4 Paraprofessional																			
4	4 Technology Aide																			
5	Attendand	e Secretar	у																	
5	Kitchen M	anager																		
		ad Secreta	ary																	
	Bus Drive																			
8 Child Nutrition General Manager																				
8 Human Resources/Accounts Payable 8 Transportation Secretary/Trainer																				
	Data Coo		tary/ main	51																
		nce/Ground	dskeeping	Technician	1															
	Mechanic		, ,9																	
11	11 Network Supervisor																			
11	Maintenar	nce Superv	risor																	
	tute Note																			
		Substitue																		
Bus Driver Substitues will recive the Bus Driver starting hourly rate							ate													
_	Long-term Certified Teacher \$ 222 per day																			
Long-term Non-Certified Teacher \$178 per day																				